The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 8:29am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
SUPPORTERS2013

Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS

BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013

Show Me Your TD'S

60
60
72
87
71

57
70
46
79
55

31
101
89
49
54

20
41
91
56
87

81
48
72
92
77

64
50
76
81
82

52
59
37
84
64

61
59
54
62
59

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

SUPPORTERS2013

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again

Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
THE LAKERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100

a7
72
7
48

59
62
56
63
57

50
39
7
89
56

74
34
83
71
91

38
83
73
24
24

55
36
58

108

Page 1/3

68

56
78
36
74
47

48
77
82
25
48



P

The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 8:29am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013

Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
SUPPORTERS2013

Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
BANANA BLOWERS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Bunch of Ass Clowns!

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Bunch of Ass Clowns!

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013

Sauna Hogs SS

58
80
60
68
64

54
67
74
81
74

52
64
52
34
64

52
81
42
36
36

77
45
41
81
53
77
45

64
48
80
11
74
52
48
80
64

38
44
64
74
95
45
44

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

SUPPORTERS2013

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013

THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
THE LAKERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013
Show Me Your TD'S

Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013

THE LAKERS

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Lick My Lollipop Again
THE LAKERS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Show Me Your TD'S

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

59
74
44
93
52

70
77
38
85
45

60
40
75
40
61

67
45
76
68
79

55
74
82
40
67
82
74

40
51
64
52
32
51
11
74
32

38
48
41
42
45
38
42



The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 8:29am ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013
SUPPORTERS2013

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Lick My Lollipop Again

THE LAKERS
SUPPORTERS2013

Show Me Your TD'S

56 VS
61 VS
102 VS
64 VS
33 VS
33 VS
68 VS
19 VS
58 VS
67 VS
38 VS

Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BANANA BLOWERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

69
34
86
89
88
69

76
30
48
26
64



