The We Like Football Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	60	VS	THE LAKERS	100
SUPPORTERS2013	60	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	47
Show Me Your TD'S	72	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	72
BANANA BLOWERS	87	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	77
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	71	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	48
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	57	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	59
Show Me Your TD'S	70	VS	THE LAKERS	62
BANANA BLOWERS	46	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	56
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	79	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	63
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	55	vs	Sauna Hogs SS	57
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	31	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	50
BANANA BLOWERS	101	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	39
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	89	VS	THE LAKERS	77
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	49	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	89
Sauna Hogs SS	54	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	56
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	20	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	74
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	41	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	34
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	91	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	83
Sauna Hogs SS	56	VS	THE LAKERS	71
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	87	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	91
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	81	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	38
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	48	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	83
Sauna Hogs SS	72	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	73
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	92	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	24
Lick My Lollipop Again	77	VS	THE LAKERS	24
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sauna Hogs SS	64	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	55
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	50	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	36
Lick My Lollipop Again	76	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	58
THE LAKERS	81	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	108
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	82	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	68
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	52	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	56
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	59	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	78
Lick My Lollipop Again	37	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	36
THE LAKERS	84	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	74
SUPPORTERS2013	64	vs	Show Me Your TD'S	47
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	61	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	48
Lick My Lollipop Again	59	VS VS	Sauna Hogs SS	77
THE LAKERS	54	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	82
SUPPORTERS2013	62	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	25
Show Me Your TD'S	59	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	48
- · · · · - ·	-	. =		.0

The We Like Football Football League

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	58	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	59
THE LAKERS	80	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	74
SUPPORTERS2013	60	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	44
Show Me Your TD'S	68	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	93
BANANA BLOWERS	64	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	52
D/W/W/ DEGWENO	04	٧٥	Burion of 7.03 Clowns:	02
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	54	VS	THE LAKERS	70
SUPPORTERS2013	67	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	77
Show Me Your TD'S	74	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	38
BANANA BLOWERS	81	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	85
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	74	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	45
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	52	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	60
Show Me Your TD'S	64	VS	THE LAKERS	40
BANANA BLOWERS	52	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	75
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	34	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	40
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	64	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	61
GIDD I GOITGGEGIINEG	04	٧٥	Cauna Hogo CC	01
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	52	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	67
BANANA BLOWERS	81	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	45
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	42	VS	THE LAKERS	76
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	36	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	68
Sauna Hogs SS	36	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	79
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	77	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	55
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	45	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	74
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	41	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	82
Sauna Hogs SS	81	VS	THE LAKERS	40
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	53	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	67
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	77	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	82
Bunch of Ass Clowns!	45	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	74
Week 44 NEL Week 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	64	VC	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	40
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	48	vs vs	BANANA BLOWERS	51
Sauna Hogs SS	80	_	Show Me Your TD'S	64
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	11	VS VS	SUPPORTERS2013	52
Lick My Lollipop Again	74	VS VS	THE LAKERS	32
SUPPORTERS2013	52	vs VS	BANANA BLOWERS	52 51
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	48	vs VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	11
Sauna Hogs SS	80	VS VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	74
Show Me Your TD'S	64	VS	THE LAKERS	32
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	38	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	38
Sauna Hogs SS	44	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	48
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	64	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	41
Lick My Lollipop Again	74	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	42
THE LAKERS	95	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	45
SUPPORTERS2013	45	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	38
Sauna Hogs SS	44	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	42



The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:29am ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	56	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	69
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	61	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	34
Lick My Lollipop Again	102	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	86
THE LAKERS	64	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	89
SUPPORTERS2013	33	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	88
SUPPORTERS2013	33	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	69
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE	68	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	76
Lick My Lollipop Again	19	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	30
THE LAKERS	58	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	48
SUPPORTERS2013	67	VS	Bunch of Ass Clowns!	26
Show Me Your TD'S	38	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	64